ORD NUM CONCURSANTE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

21

18

11

15

17

16

44

19

14
27
22

26

31

25

28

30

49

38

33

37

50

42

34

48

39

45

29

40

51

ALBERTO HEVIA

CALM
COMPETICION

ESC.FERROL

AUTO-LACA
COMPETICION
RACC MOTOR
SPORT

RACC MOTOR
SPORT

ESC.OURENSE

ESC.LA CORUNA

AUTO GOMAS
SPORT

C.D.PENUCAS
RED CONC. FIAT

C.D.PENUCAS

ESC.RIAS
BAIXAS
AUTO GOMAS
CANTABRIA

ESC.VOLTREGA

IMEX LACA
COMPETICION

A.C.P.A.

TEAM G.HOTEL
LUGO
ESC.RIAS
BAIXAS
AUTOMOVIL
CLUB
CASTELLON
MONLAU
COMPETICION
RACC MOTOR
SPORT

RACC MOTOR
SPORT

AUTO GOMAS
CANTABRIA

ESC.OURENSE

AUTOMOVIL
C.GRANADA
2001
ESC.VILLA DE
LLANES

TELMO
ENTRECANALES
MELIDE MOTOR
SPORT

JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ

C.D.PENUCAS
A.C.P.A.
C.D.ADAL SPORT

ESC.FERROL

ESC.RIAS
BAIXAS

A.C.P.A.

N

eyt

CLASIFICACION FINAL PROVISIONAL

PILOTO

ALBERTO HEVIA
JESUS PURAS
PEDRO BURGO

JOAN VINYES

VICTOR M.
SENRA

JOSEP BASOLS
SERGIO VALLEJO

ALVARO MUNIZ

CESAR
GONZALEZ
DAVID
HERNANDO
CARLOS
MARQUEZ
FCO.JAVIER
ESPANA

ALBERTO MEIRA
DANIEL PENA
ALBERT ORRIOLS

YERAY LEMES

MIGUEL ARIAS

ANTONIO
GARRIDO

OSCAR GARRE

EMILIO SEGURA

JORDI MARTI

FRANCISCO
CIMA
CLIMENT
DOMINGO

VICTOR PEREZ
JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

DAVID PEREZ

ROBERTO
FLOREZ

TELMO
ENTRECANALES

JESUS FERREIRO

JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ

ANGEL ARROYO

SERGIO
GONZALEZ
MARCOS B.
DIEGO

CARLOS COUTO

RUBEN OJEA

MIGUEL ANGEL
BLANCO

COPILOTO

ALBERTO
IGLESIAS
CARLOS DEL
BARRIO

MARCOS BURGO

JORDI
MERCADER

DAVID VAZQUEZ
ALEX HARO

DIEGO VALLEJO

CESAR FCO.
BLANCO
RAFAEL
SANCHEZ
MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ

AINTZANE GONI

AITOR GABRIEL

ALVARO
BANOBRE
PABLO
GONZALEZ

LLUIS PUJOLAR

ROGELIO PENATE
ROBERTO ARIAS

ALBERTO SAINZ

CANDIDO
CABRERA

NACHO AVINO

GABRIEL
SANCHEZ

GABRIEL SUAREZ

ALBERT
GARDUNO
RODOLFO DEL
BARRIO

RUBEN ALVAREZ

IGNACIO
RAMIREZ

DAVID
MARTINEZ
MANUEL J.
GARCIA
ROBERTO
LORENZO
VICTOR
GONZALEZ
LORENZO
FERNANDEZ
ALVARO
AUGUSTO

VICENTE DIEGO

FRANCISCO
BENAVIDES

EVA LAGO

ALEJANDRO
ANTURA

VEHICULO

VOLKSWAGEN
POLO S 2000
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
CITROEN C2
1600
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
PORSCHE 911
GT3
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
CITROEN C2 S
1600
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
FIAT PUNTO S
1600
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX

CITROEN C2 GT

SUBARU WRX
STI SPEEC C
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX

GR.

1/N

2/N

3/N

1/A

4/N

5/N

1/G

6/N

2/A

7/N

3/A

8/N

9/N

4/A

10/N

11/N

PEUGEOT 206 XS 5/A

MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX

12/N

PEUGEOT 206 XS 6/A

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS 7/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 8/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 9/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 10/A

CITROEN C2 GT

11/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 12/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 13/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 14/A

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS 15/A

FORD ESCORT

1/

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS 16/A

RENAULT CLIO
SPORT

13/N

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS 17/A

RENAULT CLIO
SPORT

14/N

PEUGEOT 206 XS 18/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 19/A

PEUGEOT 206 XS 20/A

CL. PENAL.

1/1

1/2

2/2

1/3

3/2

4/2

1/ 30

5/2

2/3

6/2

3/3

7/2

8/2

4/3

9/2

10/2
5/3
11/2

6/3

7/3

8/3

9/3

10/3

11/3

12/3

13/3

14/3 50

15/3

2/

16/3

12/2

17/3

2/1

18/3

19/3

20/3

TIEMPO

1:43:46.5

1:

2:

2:

2:

45

145

146:

146

146

147

147

:48:

149

149

149

:50:

:51:

:53

:54:

:54:

:56

:56

:56

:56

:58

:58

:58

:59

:00:

01

101

:01

:03:

:04:

:04:

:04:

08

:09:

12

:06.2

:40.0

15.2

:23.3

:39.2

:36.7

:37.3

19.6

:03.8

:25.2

:25.3

29.1

47.6

146.1

03.6

54.0

:44.3

:51.2

:51.2

:53.9

:02.4

:02.7

:33.4

:50.3

48.7

:07.6

:38.7

:53.2

16.4

26.3

37.9

44.1

:46.1

11.5

:52.7



@mmﬂﬂJ
RETIRADOS
NUM CONCURSANTE PILOTO COPILOTO
1 FIAT AUTO ESPANA S.A.
SERGIO PEREZ
9 ELOY ENTRECANALES
24 A.C.P.A.
32 ESC.FERROL
35 CLUB AUTOMOVIL PINEDA ARTURO ACITORES
36 ESC.CARTHAGO ANGEL PEREZ ANTONIA IBARRA
41 ESC.CAJA MADRID AMAZON S ANTONIO SAINZ JAVIER MTNEZ.-CATTANED
43 AUTOMOVIL C.DEL NORTE S. JOSE ANTONIO ZORRILLA ALBERTO J. RASCON
47  AUTO GOMAS CANTABRIA FERNANDO BARCENA JOSE ANTONIO LANZA

52 C.D.ADAL SPORT JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ GABINO MARTINEZ
53 C.D.PENUCAS EDUARDO PEREZ RUBEN VASCO

MIGUEL A. FUSTER
SERGIO PEREZ

ELOY ENTRECANALES
ESTEBAN VALLIN
ESTEBAN NUNEZ

JOSE VICENTE MEDINA
PABLO MARCOS
BORJA ODRIOZOLA
FERMIN BUSTA

RUBEN CASAS
OCTAVIO ALVARO

VEHICULO

TC ET MOTIVO

FIAT GRANDE PUNTO S2 E5 1

RENAULT CLIO S 1600
PORSCHE 911 CT3

PEUGEOT 206 XS
PEUGEOT 206 XS
PEUGEOT 206 XS
PEUGEOT 206 XS

FORD ESCORT RS 1800

FIAT 124 SPYDER
CITROEN C2 GT

RENAULT CLIO SPORT

CITROEN SAXO

J10
19

F6
E5
Al
G7
E5
ES
Al
D4
D4

1
1

=

R R R R R R R

AVERIA

ABAND. ENLACE
SALIDA CTRA.
AVERIA

ABAND. ENLACE
SALIDA CTRA.
SALIDA CTRA.
SALIDA CTRA.
AVERIA

AVERIA

AVERIA

SALIDA CTRA.





